

b

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 14307

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2009 in CRLA No.503  
1996 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With CRL.M.P.NO.14307/2009 for c/delay in filing SLP  
and office report)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.  
Mrs. Sanjana J. Bali,Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant,Adv.  
Mrs. Gunjan Sinha,Adv.  
Ms. Mansi Dhiman,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to place  
the entire set of prosecution evidence on record within two  
weeks. List this matter immediately after the said evidence is  
filed.

(A.S. BISHT) (NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER